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PROGRAMA 70 Y MAS

NOM_LOCALIDAD

C_MU(I)\IICIPI NOM_MUNICIPIO C_LOCALIDAD

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010007 COFRADIA DE JUAREZ

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010293 RINCON DE LOPEZ

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010042 LOS REYES (ZORRILLOS)

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010151 COLONIA SAGRADO CORAZON
06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010277 ARMERIA

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010035 RINCON DE LOPEZ

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010045 AUGUSTO GOMEZ VILLANUEVA (COALATILLA)
06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010046 LA ATRAVESADA

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010341 COLONIA FLOR DE COCO

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010342 COFRADIA DE JUAREZ

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010032 EL PARAISO (BALNEARIO)

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010034 EL PUERTECITO

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010059 EXCALTITAN

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010009 CUYUTLAN

06 COLIMA 06001 ARMERIA 060010001 CIUDAD DE ARMERIA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020092 LOS ORTICES

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020109 LOS TEPAMES

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020055 EL ASTILLERO DE ABAJO

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020506 IGNACIO ALLENDE

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020089 LOMA DE JUAREZ (EL MEZQUITE)
06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020189 LOMA DE FATIMA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020386 TIBURCIO VELASCO VALENCIA
06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020074 ESTAPILLA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020116 TRAPICHILLOS

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020071 EL CHANAL

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020102 CARDONA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020410 AMADOR MACIAS

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020104 PUERTA DE ANZAR

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020049 ACATITAN

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020054 LOS ASMOLES

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020076 LAS GOLONDRINAS

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020098 PISCILA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020058 EL BORDO

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020088 LA MEDIA LUNA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020094 PASO DEL ZARCO

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020064 LA CAPACHA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020056 EL ASTILLERO DE ARRIBA

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020150 LA LOMA DE IGNACIO ALLENDE
06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020195 EL AMARRADERO

06 COLIMA 06002 COLIMA 060020053 ALPUYEQUITO
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060020166
060020112
060020077
060020110
060020117
060030031
060030059
060030019
060030002
060030032
060030058
060030122
060030037
060030022
060030007
060030057
060030317
060030001
060030023
060030006
060030011
060030274
060030143
060030013
060030036
060030362
060030008
060030035
060040001
060040349
060040019
060040272
060040015
060040266
060040003
060040007
060040014
060040010
060040013
060040023
060040016
060040027
060040002
060040009
060040004

NOM_LOCALIDAD

LAS PENITAS

TINAJAS

LAS GUASIMAS (BORREGAS)
TICUIZITAN

LAS TUNAS

EL REMATE

PINTORES UNO

LAGUNITAS

AGOSTO

EL REMUDADERO

LAGUNA SECA

LA MAMEYERA

ZACUALPAN

LOS MEZCALES

LA CAJA

LA NOGALERA

PINTORES DOS

COMALA

NOGUERAS

LA BECERRERA

COFRADIA DE SUCHITLAN
EFREN ROLON

EL NARANJITO

LOS COLOMOS

LA YERBABUENA

COMALA

CAMPO CUATRO
SUCHITLAN

COQUIMATLAN

SAN MARTIN

EL POBLADO

COLONIA JARDINES DEL LLANO
PUEBLO JUAREZ (LA MAGDALENA)
CAMICHINES (ESPERANZA MENDEZ)
EL ALCOMUN (LUIS ECHEVERRIA ALVAREZ)
EL COLOMO

JALA

EL CHICAL

LA ESPERANZA

LA SIDRA

LOS LIMONES

CRUCERO DE QUIZALAPA
AGUA ZARCA

CRUZ DE PIEDRA

EL ALGODONAL
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CUAUHTEMOC
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060050010
060050017
060050016
060050014
060050008
060050009
060050001
060050004
060050021
060050007
060050173
060050006
060050071
060050013
060050018
060050023
060060043
060060122
060060001
060060012
060060018
060060022
060060011
060060035
060060008
060060044
060060059
060060030
060060040
060060047
060060064
060060006
060060005
060060003
060060020
060060014
060070055
060070115
060070059
060070108
060070459
060070209
060070027
060070072
060070077

NOM_LOCALIDAD

CHIAPA

EL PARIAN

PALMILLAS

OCOTILLO

CERRO COLORADO

EL COBANO

CUAUHTEMOC
ALCARACES

SAN JOAQUIN

BUENAVISTA

RESIDENCIAL CAMINO REAL
ALZADA

BAJIO DE LA LEONA
MONTITLAN

QUESERIA

EL TRAPICHE

LAS TRANCAS

EL PLAN DEL ZAPOTE
IXTLAHUACAN

CAUTAN

EL GALAJE

JILIOTUPA

EL CAPIRE

SAN GABRIEL

EL CAMICHIN (VEINTISEIS DE JULIO)
LA TUNITA (LA TUNA)

LA TEPAMERA

LA PRESA (BARRANCA DEL REBOZO)
EL TECUALANAL
ZINACAMITLAN (LOS CHICOS)
LAZARO CARDENAS
AQUILES SERDAN (TAMALA)
EL ALPUYEQUE
AGUA DE LA VIRGEN
HIGUERAS DE SANTA ROSA
LAS CONCHAS
MANUEL AVILA CAMACHO
CIRUELITO DE LA MARINA
NUEVO EL PETATERO

LA PIEDRERA (LA BASCULA)
LA PAROTA
LLANO DE LA MARINA

EL CHARCO

RIO MARABASCO

SAN BUENAVENTURA
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MANZANILLO
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060070011
060070074
060070028
060070004
060070094
060070091
060070399
060070070
060070048
060070391
060070130
060070041
060070026
060070062
060070049
060070016
060070044
060070050
060070083
060070058
060070021
060070032
060070042
060070033
060070129
060070024
060070203
060070001
060070051
060070092
060070018
060070013
060070020
060080001
060080014
060080075
060080039
060080002
060080003
060080017
060080035
060080029
060080113
060080152
060080030
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CAMOTLAN DE MIRAFLORES
LA ROSA DE SAN JOSE DE LUMBER (LA ROSA)
EL CHAVARIN

EL AGUACATILLO

VENUSTIANO CARRANZA (CUALATA)
VELADERO DE CAMOTLAN

CRUCERO EL VIDRIO (LOS MARQUEZ)
PUNTA DE AGUA DE CAMOTLAN

LAS JUNTAS DE ARRIBA (ANTIGUAS JUNTAS)
COLONIA EL GARCERO

NUEVO CUYUTLAN

EL HUIZCOLOTE

CHANDIABLO

LOS PARAJES

LAS JUNTAS (LA FLORENA)

LOS CEDROS

JALIPA

PUERTECITO DE LAJAS

SANTA RITA

EL NARANJO

EL COLOMO

DON TOMAS

HUISCOLOTILA

EMILIANO ZAPATA

FRANCISCO VILLA

LA CULEBRA (COLIMILLA)

SAN JOSE DE LUMBER (PIEDRA REDONDA)
MANZANILLO

ASERRADERO DE LA LIMA
VELADERO DE LOS OTATES

EL CENTINELA DE ABAJO

CANOAS

LA CENTRAL

MINATITLAN

LAS GUASIMAS

LAS PESADAS

EL APAREJITO

AGUA FRIA

AGUA SALADA

LA LOMA

SAN ANTONIO

POTRERO GRANDE

EL PLATANAR

MINATITLAN

RANCHITOS
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060080037
060080048
060080021
060080027
060080044
060080012
060080005
060080051
060090025
060090041
060090080
060090018
060090019
060090245
060090142
060090123
060090011
060090027
060090001
060090147
060090017
060090028
060090030
060090138
060090150
060100108
060100218
060100002
060100005
060100086
060100135
060100024
060100034
060100037
060100010
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060100035
060100011
060100070
060100001
060100022
060100014
060100296
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EL SAUZ (LOS SAUCES)

EL TERRERO

PATICAJO

EL NOGAL

LA PLAYA (LA PLAYITA)

LA COCONAL

EL CONVENTO

EL ARRAYANAL

BENITO JUAREZ DE PENA COLORADA (EL
CERRO DE ORTEGA
CHANCHOPA

MADRID

CALLEJONES

TECUANILLO (BALNEARIO TECUANILLO)
EL PLAN DEL ZAPOTE

EL SAUCITO

LA SALADA

COLONIA BAYARDO
COFRADIA DE HIDALGO (LAGUNA DE
TECOMAN

TECOLAPA

CALERAS

COFRADIA DE MORELOS
COLONIA LADISLAO MORENO
SAN MIGUEL DEL 0JO DE AGUA
CRUCERO DE TURLA

AGUA FRIA

RANCHO BLANCO

AGUA DULCE

EL CARRIZAL

EL NUEVO NARANJAL

EL ESPINAL DOS

EL NARANJAL

PENITAS (EL SEIS)

PUEBLO NUEVO

RANCHO BLANCO (EL CUAJO)
JULUAPAN

LOS PICACHOS

EL CHIVATO (PROVIDENCIA)
LA LIMA

CIUDAD DE VILLA DE ALVAREZ
EL MIXCUATE

LAS JOYITAS

REAL DE MINAS



